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Contact Us

Jen Annello Lexi Johnson Paul Gaither
Vice President Associate Senior Vice President
+1281 744 5313 +1276 791 2248 +1615 294 6538

jen.annello@cbre.com lexi.johnson@cbre.com  paul.gaither@cbre.com
KY License: 207112



+ 1.5 AC Outparcel Available
Sam Walton Blvd | Russellville, KY 42276

+ Located at signalized intersection off US Rt 68 and Sam

Walton Drive

+ Traffic Counts: = 12,018 AADT

+ Excellent frontage and visibiity

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

AVERAGE HH. INCOME

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

5 MILES

1,707
13,505
$68,796

4,901

10 MILES
18,883
19,704

$69,847

7,718

EuRancioGaane

MEXICAN GRILL 4 CANTINA

15 MILES

33,665

31,336

$73122

13,340
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© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or
completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information
is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property
of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property
of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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