

±1.5 AC Outparcel Available

Russellville, Kentucky 42276



Contact Us

Jen Annello Vice President +1 281 744 5313 jen.annello@cbre.com Lexi Johnson Associate +1 276 791 2248 lexi.johnson@cbre.com Paul Gaither Senior Vice President +1 615 294 6538 paul.gaither@cbre.com KY License: 207112

± 1.5 AC Outparcel Available

Sam Walton Blvd | Russellville, KY 42276

+ Located at signalized intersection off US Rt 68 and Sam Walton Drive

- + Traffic Counts: ± 12,018 AADT
- + Excellent frontage and visibilty

DEMOGRAPHICS	5 MILES	10 MILES	15 MILES
POPULATION	11,707	18,883	33,665
DAYTIME POPULATION	13,505	19,704	31,336
AVERAGE HH. INCOME	\$68,796	\$69,847	\$73,122
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS	4,901	7,718	13,340

For Sale or Ground Lease





© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

